
註：下列名單以英文姓氏排序 更新日期：2016/4/1

序號 澳科大申請編號 中文姓名 英文姓名 考試地點 課室 座位編號

1 1609APMO-B0239 陳敬賢 CHAN, KENG IN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 11

2 1609APMO-B0788 陳泳琳 CHAN, WENG LAM B座教學大樓二樓 B202 47

3 1609APMO-B0857 曾慶睿 CHANG, HENG IOI B座教學大樓二樓 B202 53

4 1609APMO-B0257 鄭梓鋒 CHEANG, CHI FONG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 13

5 1609APMO-B0554 鄭嘉煥 CHEANG, KAWUN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 31

6 1609APMO-B0663 戚梓恩 CHEK, CHIIAN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 39

7 1609APMO-B0107 陳軍豪 CHEN, JUNHAO B座教學大樓二樓 B201 1

8 1609APMO-B0611 陈晓岚 CHEN, XIAOLAN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 35

9 1609APMO-B0665 張曉琳 CHEONG, HIOLAM B座教學大樓二樓 B202 41

10 1609APMO-B0522 張佩婷 CHEONG, PUI TENG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 29

11 1609APMO-B0753 趙麗嫦 CHIO, LAI SEONG B座教學大樓二樓 B202 44

12 1609APMO-B0221 趙穎壯 CHIO, WENG CHONG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 10

13 1609APMO-B0867 徐愛詩 CHOI, OISI B座教學大樓二樓 B202 55

14 1609APMO-B0846 鍾廣林 CHONG, KUONG LAM B座教學大樓二樓 B202 51

15 1609APMO-B0382 郭紫珊 GUO, ZISHAN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 16

16 1609APMO-B0594 何静怡 HE, JINGYI B座教學大樓二樓 B202 33

17 1609APMO-B0603 向曉志 HEONG, HIOCHI B座教學大樓二樓 B202 34

18 1609APMO-B0767 何嘉翹 HO, KAKIO B座教學大樓二樓 B202 45

19 1609APMO-B0117 何東俊 HO, TONGCHON B座教學大樓二樓 B201 3

20 1609APMO-B0271 何舒瀅 HO, SUIENG B座教學大樓二樓 B202 63

21 1609APMO-B0768 許嘉樂 HOI, KALOK B座教學大樓二樓 B202 46

22 1609APMO-B0881 許兆基 HOI, SIO KEI B座教學大樓二樓 B202 58

23 1609APMO-B0275 洪嘉欣 HONG, KA IAN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 14

24 1609APMO-B0865 熊寶璘 HONG, POU LON B座教學大樓二樓 B202 54

25 1609APMO-B0218 洪芯颖 HONG, SAMWENG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 9

26 1609APMO-B0196 杨紫茵 IEONG, CHI IAN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 7

27 1609APMO-B0511 嚴啟進 IM, KAICHON B座教學大樓二樓 B201 28

28 1609APMO-B0730 林梓傑 LAM, TSZKIT B座教學大樓二樓 B202 42

29 1609APMO-B0484 劉梓裕 LAO, CHI U B座教學大樓二樓 B201 26

30 1609APMO-B0829 劉灝楠 LAO, HOUNAM B座教學大樓二樓 B202 49

31 1609APMO-B0820 劉倩程 LAO, SIN CHENG B座教學大樓二樓 B202 48

32 1609APMO-B0112 劉慧盈 LAO, WAIIENG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 2

33 1609APMO-B0137 李健鈞 LEI, KINKUAN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 4

34 1609APMO-B0297 李倩桐 LEI, SIN TONG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 15

35 1609APMO-B0480 李芷嬅 LEI, ZIWA B座教學大樓二樓 B201 25

36 1609APMO-B0446 梁家欣 LEONG, KA IAN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 22

37 1609APMO-B0385 梁嘉晴 LEONG, KACHENG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 17

38 1609APMO-B0434 梁杰瑩 LEONG, KIT IENG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 19

39 1609APMO-B0439 梁頴彤 LEONG, WENG TONG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 20

40 1609APMO-B0206 梁穎思 LEONG, WENGSI B座教學大樓二樓 B201 8
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41 1609APBJ-B0019 李嘉豪 LI, JIAHAO B座教學大樓二樓 B202 61

42 1609APMO-B0141 李咏燦 LI, YONGCAN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 5

43 1609APHK-B0001 梁悦 LIANG, YUE B座教學大樓二樓 B202 59

44 1609APMO-B0445 林建鵬 LIN, JIANPENG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 21

45 1609APMO-B0503 林昭君 LIN, ZHAOJUN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 27

46 1609APJS-B0009 刘高宇 LIU, GAOYU B座教學大樓二樓 B202 62

47 1609APMO-B0732 劉如杰 LIU, RUJIE B座教學大樓二樓 B202 43

48 1609APMO-B0565 羅曉彤 LO, HIO TONG B座教學大樓二樓 B202 32

49 1609APMO-B0637 雷秀華 LOI, SAOWA B座教學大樓二樓 B202 36

50 1609APMO-B0874 盧浩賢 LOU, HOUIN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 57

51 1609APMO-B0872 盧淑貞 LOU, SOKCHENG B座教學大樓二樓 B202 56

52 1609APMO-B0837 吳靜賢 NG, CHENG IN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 50

53 1609APMO-B0171 彭梅 PENG, MEI B座教學大樓二樓 B201 6

54 1609APMO-B0466 岑啓彦 SAM, KAIIN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 23

55 1609APBJ-B0020 沙尘 SHA, CHEN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 60

56 1609APMO-B0657 施浩然 SI, HOUIN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 38

57 1609APMO-B0253 蘇淑文 SOU, SOK MAN B座教學大樓二樓 B201 12

58 1609APMO-B0648 黃子健 WONG, CHI KIN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 37

59 1609APMO-B0850 黃俊傑 WONG, CHONKIT B座教學大樓二樓 B202 52

60 1609APMO-B0479 黃伊崧 WONG, ISONG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 24

61 1609APMO-B0664 王敏 WONG, MAN B座教學大樓二樓 B202 40

62 1609APMO-B0548 许家泳 XU, JIAYONG B座教學大樓二樓 B201 30

63 1609APMO-B0410 許舒淇 XU, SHUQI B座教學大樓二樓 B201 18
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序號 澳科大申請編號 中文姓名 英文姓名 考試地點 課室 座位編號

1 1609APMO-B0239 陳敬賢 CHAN, KENG IN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 76

2 1609APMO-B0788 陳泳琳 CHAN, WENG LAM B座教學大樓五樓 B503 112

3 1609APMO-B0857 曾慶睿 CHANG, HENG IOI B座教學大樓五樓 B503 118

4 1609APMO-B0257 鄭梓鋒 CHEANG, CHI FONG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 78

5 1609APMO-B0554 鄭嘉煥 CHEANG, KAWUN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 96

6 1609APMO-B0663 戚梓恩 CHEK, CHIIAN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 104

7 1609APMO-B0107 陳軍豪 CHEN, JUNHAO B座教學大樓五樓 B502 66

8 1609APMO-B0611 陈晓岚 CHEN, XIAOLAN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 100

9 1609APMO-B0665 張曉琳 CHEONG, HIOLAM B座教學大樓五樓 B503 106

10 1609APMO-B0522 張佩婷 CHEONG, PUI TENG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 94

11 1609APMO-B0753 趙麗嫦 CHIO, LAI SEONG B座教學大樓五樓 B503 109

12 1609APMO-B0221 趙穎壯 CHIO, WENG CHONG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 75

13 1609APMO-B0867 徐愛詩 CHOI, OISI B座教學大樓五樓 B503 120

14 1609APMO-B0846 鍾廣林 CHONG, KUONG LAM B座教學大樓五樓 B503 116

15 1609APMO-B0382 郭紫珊 GUO, ZISHAN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 81

16 1609APMO-B0594 何静怡 HE, JINGYI B座教學大樓五樓 B503 98

17 1609APMO-B0603 向曉志 HEONG, HIOCHI B座教學大樓五樓 B503 99

18 1609APMO-B0767 何嘉翹 HO, KAKIO B座教學大樓五樓 B503 110

19 1609APMO-B0117 何東俊 HO, TONGCHON B座教學大樓五樓 B502 68

20 1609APMO-B0271 何舒瀅 HO, SUIENG B座教學大樓五樓 B503 128

21 1609APMO-B0768 許嘉樂 HOI, KALOK B座教學大樓五樓 B503 111

22 1609APMO-B0881 許兆基 HOI, SIO KEI B座教學大樓五樓 B503 123

23 1609APMO-B0275 洪嘉欣 HONG, KA IAN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 79

24 1609APMO-B0865 熊寶璘 HONG, POU LON B座教學大樓五樓 B503 119

25 1609APMO-B0218 洪芯颖 HONG, SAMWENG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 74

26 1609APMO-B0196 杨紫茵 IEONG, CHI IAN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 72

27 1609APMO-B0511 嚴啟進 IM, KAICHON B座教學大樓五樓 B502 93

28 1609APMO-B0730 林梓傑 LAM, TSZKIT B座教學大樓五樓 B503 107

29 1609APMO-B0484 劉梓裕 LAO, CHI U B座教學大樓五樓 B502 91

30 1609APMO-B0829 劉灝楠 LAO, HOUNAM B座教學大樓五樓 B503 114

31 1609APMO-B0820 劉倩程 LAO, SIN CHENG B座教學大樓五樓 B503 113

32 1609APMO-B0112 劉慧盈 LAO, WAIIENG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 67

33 1609APMO-B0137 李健鈞 LEI, KINKUAN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 69

34 1609APMO-B0297 李倩桐 LEI, SIN TONG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 80

35 1609APMO-B0480 李芷嬅 LEI, ZIWA B座教學大樓五樓 B502 90

36 1609APMO-B0446 梁家欣 LEONG, KA IAN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 87

37 1609APMO-B0385 梁嘉晴 LEONG, KACHENG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 82

38 1609APMO-B0434 梁杰瑩 LEONG, KIT IENG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 84

39 1609APMO-B0439 梁頴彤 LEONG, WENG TONG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 85

40 1609APMO-B0206 梁穎思 LEONG, WENGSI B座教學大樓五樓 B502 73
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41 1609APBJ-B0019 李嘉豪 LI, JIAHAO B座教學大樓五樓 B503 126

42 1609APMO-B0141 李咏燦 LI, YONGCAN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 70

43 1609APHK-B0001 梁悦 LIANG, YUE B座教學大樓五樓 B503 124

44 1609APMO-B0445 林建鵬 LIN, JIANPENG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 86

45 1609APMO-B0503 林昭君 LIN, ZHAOJUN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 92

46 1609APJS-B0009 刘高宇 LIU, GAOYU B座教學大樓五樓 B503 127

47 1609APMO-B0732 劉如杰 LIU, RUJIE B座教學大樓五樓 B503 108

48 1609APMO-B0565 羅曉彤 LO, HIO TONG B座教學大樓五樓 B503 97

49 1609APMO-B0637 雷秀華 LOI, SAOWA B座教學大樓五樓 B503 101

50 1609APMO-B0874 盧浩賢 LOU, HOUIN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 122

51 1609APMO-B0872 盧淑貞 LOU, SOKCHENG B座教學大樓五樓 B503 121

52 1609APMO-B0837 吳靜賢 NG, CHENG IN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 115

53 1609APMO-B0171 彭梅 PENG, MEI B座教學大樓五樓 B502 71

54 1609APMO-B0466 岑啓彦 SAM, KAIIN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 88

55 1609APBJ-B0020 沙尘 SHA, CHEN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 125

56 1609APMO-B0657 施浩然 SI, HOUIN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 103

57 1609APMO-B0253 蘇淑文 SOU, SOK MAN B座教學大樓五樓 B502 77

58 1609APMO-B0648 黃子健 WONG, CHI KIN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 102

59 1609APMO-B0850 黃俊傑 WONG, CHONKIT B座教學大樓五樓 B503 117

60 1609APMO-B0479 黃伊崧 WONG, ISONG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 89

61 1609APMO-B0664 王敏 WONG, MAN B座教學大樓五樓 B503 105

62 1609APMO-B0548 许家泳 XU, JIAYONG B座教學大樓五樓 B502 95

63 1609APMO-B0410 許舒淇 XU, SHUQI B座教學大樓五樓 B502 83
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